
1st 2.207 1ST 6 13TH #N/A

2nd 2.382 2ND 12 14th #N/A

3rd 2.617 3RD 13 15th #N/A

4th 2.938 4TH 16 16th #N/A

5th 4.526 5TH 24 17th #N/A

6TH #N/A 18th #N/A

7TH #N/A 19th #N/A

1st 373 8TH #N/A 20th #N/A

2nd 365 9TH #N/A

3rd 336 10TH #N/A

4th 268 11th #N/A Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points:

5th 241 12th #N/A 5

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

101 Bencivengo,Michael Y R 4.311 4.742 4.526 5 126 142 268 4 0 7 8 5 4 24 5 0

102 House, Ken Y 1.922 2.843 2.382 2 185 188 373 1 5 1 1 3 1 6 1 1

103 Jarrell, JC Y 3.196 2.679 2.938 4 178 187 365 2 6 6 2 2 2 12 2 0

104 Taylor, Stan Y 1.953 3.281 2.617 3 169 167 336 3 0 2 4 4 3 13 3 0

105 Dunn, Tom Y R 2.282 2.133 2.207 1 147 94 241 5 0 4 6 1 5 16 4 0

106  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

107  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

108  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

109  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

110  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

201  Y R 2.995 DQ DQ DQ 177 DQ DQ DQ 1 5 3 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

202  Y R 4.589 DQ DQ DQ 139 DQ DQ DQ 0 8 7 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

203  Y 2.000 DQ DQ DQ 168 DQ DQ DQ 1 3 5 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

204  Y 8.736 DQ DQ DQ 115 DQ DQ DQ 0 9 9 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

205  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

LG 

group 

rank

LG 

score 

rankIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

HG 

group 

rank

HG 

score 

rank

#N/A

#N/A

Jarrell, JC

Taylor, Stan

Dunn, Tom

Bencivengo,Michael

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG

Score 

AGG

LG 

score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

HG 

score

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

overall 

pts

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1
White Horse Firearms & Outdoor Education Center

Two Gun Overall Results

5/5/2018

TWO GUN GROUP AGG

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Dunn, Tom

House, Ken

Taylor, Stan

Jarrell, JC

Bencivengo,Michael

House, Ken

Jarrell, JC

Taylor, Stan

Bencivengo,Michael

Dunn, Tom

#N/A

House, Ken

TWO GUN SCORE AGG

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR



1ST 185 1ST 1.922 1ST

2ND 178 2nd 1.953 2ND

3RD 177 3rd 2.000 3RD

4TH 169 4th 2.282 4TH

5TH 168 5th 2.995 5TH

6TH 147 6th 3.196 6TH

7TH 139 7th 4.311 7TH

8TH 126 8th 4.589 8TH

9TH 115 9th 8.736 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.369 3 1ST 1.179 13th

2ND 48 2.351 1 2nd 1.361

3RD 48 2.748 0 3rd 1.369 9

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Total

1 Y 101 R 23 3.533 36 4.440 40 4.170 27 5.099 126 8 0 4.311 7 15 7 0 0 0

2 Y 102 47 1.361 50 3 1.369 46 3.258 42 1.699 185 1 3 1.922 1 2 1 2 2 4

3 Y 103 48 2.748 48 3.666 42 3.603 40 2.766 178 2 0 3.196 6 8 5 1 0 1

4 Y 104 42 1.179 46 2.069 44 2.952 37 1.613 169 4 0 1.953 2 6 2 0 1 1

5 Y 105 R 33 2.420 45 1.524 36 2.651 33 2.533 147 6 0 2.282 4 10 6 0 0 0

6 N 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

7 N 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

8 N 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

9 N 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 N 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 Y 201 R 45 3.467 43 3.322 48 1 2.351 41 2.841 177 3 1 2.995 5 8 4 0 0 0

12 Y 202 R 34 4.001 39 4.325 37 6.723 29 3.307 139 7 0 4.589 8 15 8 0 0 0

13 Y 203 35 2.063 46 1.673 41 2.158 46 1 2.105 168 5 1 2.000 3 8 3 0 0 0

14 Y 204 20 10.383 32 4.834 38 10.825 25 8.902 115 9 0 8.736 9 18 9 0 0 0

15 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2

6

8

8

8

10

15

15

18

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

 

 

 

 

Dunlap, Chris

Competitor

Allen, Dennis

 

 

 

 

 

 

Cherry, Ben

House, Ken

Jarrell, JC

Taylor, Stan

Dunn, Tom

 

Bencivengo,Michael

Maruski,Drew

Allen, Dennis Allen, Dennis

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

Allen, Dennis

#N/A

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1

5/5/2018

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

White Horse Firearms & Outdoor Education Center

House, Ken

Jarrell, JC

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Cherry, Ben

House, Ken

Taylor, Stan

Dunlap, Chris

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

Maruski,Drew

Taylor, Stan

Dunlap, Chris

Dunn, Tom

Maruski,Drew

Bencivengo,Michael

42

47

50

Taylor, Stan

House, Ken

House, Ken

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Cherry, Ben

Jarrell, JC

#N/A

Dunn, Tom

Bencivengo,Michael

House, Ken

Cherry, Ben

Jarrell, JC

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

House, Ken

Taylor, Stan

Dunlap, Chris

Cherry, Ben

Jarrell, JC

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Dunn, Tom

Bencivengo,Michael

Maruski,Drew

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



1ST 188 1ST 2.133 1ST

2ND 187 2nd 2.679 2ND

3RD 167 3rd 2.843 3RD

4TH 142 4th 3.281 4TH

5TH 94 5th 4.742 5TH

6TH #N/A 6th #N/A 6TH

7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH

8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH

9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 49 2.352 0 1ST 1.342 13th

2nd 49 3.030 2 2ND 1.599

3rd 48 2.221 3 3RD 2.097 5

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Total

1 Y 101 R 32 3.252 44 3.714 28 5.780 38 6.222 142 4 0 4.742 5 9 5 0 0 0

2 Y 102 45 2.846 46 3.695 48 2 2.477 49 2.352 188 1 2 2.843 3 4 2 1 0 1

3 Y 103 42 3.221 49 2 3.030 48 1 2.245 48 3 2.221 187 2 6 2.679 2 4 1 0 0 0

4 Y 104 45 2.768 41 2.901 41 3.649 40 3.807 167 3 0 3.281 4 7 4 0 0 0

5 Y 105 Y 16 2.097 0 1.599 36 1.342 42 3.493 94 5 0 2.133 1 6 3 0 1 1

6 N 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

7 N 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

8 N 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

9 N 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 N 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 N 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 N 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 N 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Dunn, Tom

Taylor, Stan

Bencivengo,Michael

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

4

4

6

7

9

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Jarrell, JC

House, Ken

#N/ADunn, Tom

16

0

36

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

#N/A

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

Dunn, Tom

Jarrell, JC

House, Ken

Taylor, Stan

Bencivengo,Michael

Jarrell, JC

Taylor, Stan

Bencivengo,Michael

Dunn, Tom

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bencivengo,Michael

House, Ken

Jarrell, JC

Taylor, Stan

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Dunn, Tom

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1

White Horse Firearms & Outdoor Education Center

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

House, Ken

Jarrell, JC

Jarrell, JC

#N/A

OVERALL 

PLACE

#N/A

#N/A

Dunn, Tom

Dunn, Tom

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

House, Ken

#N/A

5/5/2018



White Horse Firearms & Outdoor Education Center

Light Gun Equipment List

5/5/2018

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Jarrell, JC LG 6 BR Borden Douglas Mcgee Nightforce RL15 Berger Travis Beasly

2 Bencivengo,Michael LG 6 BR Savage Savage McMillan Sightron Varget Berger Robert Vestal

3 House, Ken LG 6 DASHER Bat Brux ST 1000 Nightforce RL15 Berger

4 Taylor, Stan LG 6mm BRA Bat Douglas Shehane Nightforce H4895 Barts Self

5 Dunn, Tom LG 6 BR Panda 1 M Nightforce

6 Dunlap, Chris LG 6 DASHER Borden Douglas Revolution Nightforce H4895 Berger Travis Beasly

7 Maruski,Drew LG 6 BR Savage Savage Savage Nightforce Varget Berger Savage

8 Allen, Dennis LG 6.5-284 Remington Douglas Shehane Nightforce 4831 Stan Taylor

9 Cherry, Ben LG 6 BR Kelbly Douglas Revolution Nightforce Varget Berger Stan Taylor

10 LG

11 LG

12 LG

13 LG

14 LG

15 LG

16 LG

17 LG

18 LG

19 LG

20 LG

21 LG

22 LG

23 LG

24 LG

25 LG

26 LG

27 LG

28 LG

29 LG

30 LG



White Horse Firearms & Outdoor Education Center

Heavy Gun Equipment List

5/5/2018

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Jarrell, JC HG 6 BR Borden Douglas Mcgee Nightforce RL15 Berger Travis Beasly

2 Bencivengo,Michael HG 6 BR Savage Savage McMillan Sightron Varget Berger Robert Vestal

3 House, Ken HG 6 DASHER Borden Brux McMillan Nightforce RL15 Berger

4 Taylor, Stan HG 6mm BRA Bat Douglas Shehane Nightforce H4895 Berger Self

5 Dunn, Tom HG 300 wsm Bat M

6 HG

7 HG

8 HG

9 HG

10 HG

11 HG

12 HG

13 HG

14 HG

15 HG

16 HG

17 HG

18 HG

19 HG

20 HG

21 HG

22 HG

23 HG

24 HG

25 HG

26 HG

27 HG

28 HG

29 HG

30 HG



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name HG points
2-gun 

points
Total

101 LG  Bencivengo,Michael 0 HG Bencivengo,Michael 0 0 0

102 LG  House, Ken 4 HG House, Ken 1 1 6

103 LG  Jarrell, JC 1 HG Jarrell, JC 0 0 1

104 LG  Taylor, Stan 1 HG Taylor, Stan 0 0 1

105 LG  Dunn, Tom 0 HG Dunn, Tom 1 0 1

106 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

107 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

108 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

109 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

110 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

201 LG  Cherry, Ben 0 HG 0 0 0 0

202 LG  Maruski,Drew 0 HG 0 0 0 0

203 LG  Dunlap, Chris 0 HG 0 0 0 0

204 LG  Allen, Dennis 0 HG 0 0 0 0

205 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

206 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

207 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

208 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

209 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

210 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

301 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

302 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

303 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

304 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

305 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

306 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

307 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

308 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

309 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

310 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

401 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

402 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

403 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

404 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

405 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

406 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match 

use LG and HG columns

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1

White Horse Firearms & Outdoor Education Center

5/5/2018

Total IBS points awarded for this match

*only use total if names in 

LG/HG match



L-R
Ken House & Tom Dunn
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